
1050

900

1200

kg

+ 160

+120

+ 200

HP

900

1350

675

mm

4

3

5

3,0

3,0

3,0

m szt.

DIG 3,0/4

DIG 3,0/3

DIG 3,0/5

DIG 

DIG 

Subsoilers with non-stop tine protection

g o   f a r m i n g !

DIG is a new line of Mandam subsoilers. Equipped with non-stop hydropneumatic tine protection.
DIG machines are designed for the most demanding working conditions.
The tine and swingarm are borrowed from our well-received and proven in operation chisel plough GROT.

The DIG series offers three available combinations of tines with stepless adjustment of the spacing.

The following options are available: rollers, reinforced chisels, LED lighting.
More information can be found on our official website: www.mandam.com.pl

V1 - XI/2024


