

Subsoilers with non-stop tine protection



DIG is a new line of Mandam subsoilers. Equipped with non-stop hydropneumatic tine protection. **DIG** machines are designed for the most demanding working conditions. The tine and swingarm are borrowed from our well-received and proven in operation chisel plough GROT.

The **DIG** series offers three available combinations of tines with stepless adjustment of the spacing.

The following options are available: rollers, reinforced chisels, LED lighting. More information can be found on our official website: **www.mandam.com.pl**

DIG)) ↔)	55	
	m	szt.	mm	HP	kg
DIG 3,0/3	3,0	3	1350	+120	900
DIG 3,0/4	3,0	4	900	+ 160	1050
DIG 3,0/5	3,0	5	675	+ 200	1200



mandam.official 🛗 mandam.official 👔 mandam.official 🎯

tel. 0048 32 232 26 60